

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-1015A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 5/29/2024 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 7/16/2024 Final action:

Title: Employee Recognition Award:

Public Works

- Alexandra Rieman, Project Coordinator

- Joan Rice, Project Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Subject:

Employee Recognition Award:

Public Works

- Alexandra Rieman, Project Coordinator

- Joan Rice, Project Coordinator